
ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

HIGHLAND SPRING STILL WATER

HIGHLAND SPRING SPARKLING WATER

ALLERGENS :
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI MAX

PEPSI

LEMONADE 

SODA

POST MIX
2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

BOTTLES

3.50

3.50

2.20

2.20

MOCKTAILS

CHERRY LIMEADE COOLER

DRAGONFRUIT & MANGO SODA

STRAWBERRY & LYCHEE NO-JITO

Cherry syrup mixed with lime juice and topped up with soda

Dragonfruit & Mango mixed soda and Passionfruit puree

Strawberry & Lychee mixed with fresh lime and mint. 
Topped with soda.

5.00

5.00

6.00

ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE - Iced Latte available

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE - Iced Chai Latte available

DIRTY CHAI - Iced Dirty Chai Latte available

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE

BLACK FOREST HOT CHOCOLATE
Our classic hot chocolate mixed with cherry syrup topped
with squirty cream, chocolate curls, cherry sauce & a lane
wafer.

A single shot chai latte mixed with gingerbread syrup topped
with squirty cream, cinnamon, gingerbread crumb & a lane
wafer.

BUILDERS BREAKFAST BREW

EARL GREY CREME

PEPPY MINT

MORNING KICK - Lemon & Ginger

SENCHA GREEN TEA

2.35

5.50

5.50

TEA

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

COFFEE & OTHERS
2.80

3.00

3.50

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

4.50

3.50

SPECIALITY DRINKS

GINGERBREAD CHAI LATTE

HOT DRINKS

PISTACHIO HOT CHOCOLATE
Our classic hot chocolate mixed with pistachio syrup
finished with squirty cream, pistachio nibs, chocolate sauce
and a lane wafer.

5.50

CARAMEL PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE
Our classic latte mixed with pumpkin spiced syrup topped
with squirty cream, caramel sauce & a lane wafer

5.50



PROSECCO

WINE/PROSECCO

250ml

7.50 30.00

BEER

THE LANE LAGER

HALF PINT

3.00 6.00

3.00 6.00

BOTTLE175mlSPARKLING WINE

NO-SECCO

WHITE WINE

250mlROSE WINE

250mlRED WINE

DRAUGHT

GRAND CENTRAL IPA

5.00

No. 5 OLD VINE GARNACHA
Spain
Selected from old vines for a rich, smooth red full of dried
strawberries, cherries, cassis and vanilla spice

No. 3 GRENACHE ROSE
France
A plush and moreish dry rose wine that’s bursting with
clementine, pink grapefruit and red apple

No. 1 GRUNER
Austria 
Mouth-watering white wine full of peach and green apple layered
over pepper spice

No. 1 SPARKLING CHARDONNAY
Austria 
Mouth-watering white wine full of peach and green apple layered
over pepper spice

200ml

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00 SPRITZ
Try one of our Low Cal Spritz made with our London Essence range

RASPBERRY & ROSE SPRITZER

SPRING GARDEN

THE AMERICAN PEACH

London Essence Raspberry & Rose soda mixed with rose wine

London Essence Ginger Ale mixed with Rhubarb & Ginger Gin

London Essence Peach & Jasmine soda mixed with Bourbon

RASPBERRY &
ROSE 

PEACH &
JASMINE

GRAPEFRUIT &
ROSEMARY 

TONIC WATER GINGER ALE ELDER-FLOWER &
BLOOD ORANGE

LONDON ESSENCE
Try our new London Essence range....

 great on their own or as a mixer 

7.00

7.00

7.00



COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
10.00

Bubblegum syrup mixed with lemon juice, vodka and aquafaba
garnished with a classic bubblegum sweet 

10.50

Our twist on a long island ice tea. House spirits mixed with lemon
& lime juice, Yuzu puree and topped with lemonade

11.00

House Tequila mixed with Yuzu puree, triple sec, lime juice,
honey & our homemade scotch bonnet liqueur garnished with a
lime wheel and Tajin salt mix

10.50

Rum based cocktail mixed with tropical flavours, banana, lime
and apple juice served in a parrot glass topped with passionfruit
wedge and mint sprig

10.50

BUBBLEGUM SOUR

BANOFFEE BOOZY MILKSHAKE

YUZU ICE TEA

YUZU & HOT HONEY MARGARITA

TROPIC LIKE ITS HOT

Toffee vodka, Vanilla vodka mixed with banana, caramel, vanilla
and single cream. Topped with squirty cream and toffee sauce.

APEROL SPRITZ

11.50

Passionfruit mixed with vanilla vodka, Passoa & lime, served with
a shot of Prosseco

House Tequila mixed with triple sec, lime juice and agave
garnished with a lime wheel and Tajin salt mix

10.50

Havana Yr 3 & Havana Especial rum mixed with fresh mint,
limes, sugar, crushed ice & topped with soda

10.00

A twist on a classic pina colada.
Captain morgans pineapple & mango rum mixed with pineapple
juice,coconut creme & banana liqueur

10.00

Vodka, fresh mint, strawberry puree, lychee syrup topped with
pressed apple juice

10.00

House vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup mixed with our in house
espresso mix topped with coffee beans

10.00

An Italian aperitif made with Aperol, prosecco, fresh orange and
soda

9.00

PORNSTAR MARTINI

MARGARITA

CLASSIC MOJITO

BANANA COLADA

LOVE LYCHEE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

SPIRITS
All prices include a post mix mixer

HOUSE SPIRITS 25ml 50ml

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA 

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

FRIS VODKA 

HAVANA 3 YEAR

JJ WHITLEY  DRY GIN 

BEEFEATER PINK GIN 

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50
ALLERGENS :

PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER 
IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

BUY ONE GET ONE FREE COCKTAILS!!!

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY
5PM - 7PM

On selected cocktails


