SOFT DRINKS

POST MIX	
PEPSI MAX	2.50
PEPSI	2.50
LEMONADE	2.50 2.50
SODA	2.50
BOTTLES	
ORANGE JUICE	3.50
APPLE JUICE	3.50
	2.20
HIGHLAND SPRING STILL WATER	2.20
HIGHLAND SPRING SPARKLING WATER	
MOCKTAILS	
CHERRY LIMEADE COOLER	5.00
Cherry syrup mixed with lime juice and topped up with soda	
DRAGONFRUIT & MANGO SODA	5.00
Dragonfruit & Mango mixed soda and Passionfruit puree	
STRAWBERRY & LYCHEE NO-JITO	6.00
Strawberry & Lychee mixed with fresh lime and mint. Topped with soda.	

ALLERGENS:
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES



HOT DRINKS

TEA	
BUILDERS BREAKFAST BREW	3.30
EARL GREY CREME	3.30
PEPPY MINT	3.30
MORNING KICK - Lemon & Ginger SENCHA GREEN TEA	3.30 3.30
COFFEE & OTHERS	
ESPRESSO 2.35	2.80
AMERICANO	3.00
FLAT WHITE	3.50 3.80
LATTE - Iced Latte available CAPPUCCINO	3.80
MOCHA	3.80
CHAI LATTE - Iced Chai Latte available	3.80
DIRTY CHAI - Iced Dirty Chai Latte available	4.50
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50
SPECIALITY DRINKS GINGERBREAD CHAI LATTE A single shot chai latte mixed with gingerbread syruwith squirty cream, cinnamon, gingerbread crumb 8	
wafer.	
PISTACHIO HOT CHOCOLATE	5.50
Our classic hot chocolate mixed with pistachio syrufinished with squirty cream, pistachio nibs, chocola and a lane wafer.	
BLACK FOREST HOT CHOCOLATE	F F0
Our classic hot chocolate mixed with cherry syrup with squirty cream, chocolate curls, cherry sauce & wafer.	
CARAMEL PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE	5.50
CANAMEL I OMI KIII SI ICED EATIE	

Our classic latte mixed with pumpkin spiced syrup topped with squirty cream, caramel sauce & a lane wafer



WINE/PROSECCO

SPARKLING WINE	175ml	BOTTLE
PROSECCO	7.50	30.00
NO-SECCO	5.00	
WHITE WINE	250ml	
No. 1 GRUNER	9.00	

Austria

Mouth-watering white wine full of peach and green apple layered over pepper spice

No. 1 SPARKLING CHARDONNAY 200ml Austria 9.00

Mouth-watering white wine full of peach and green apple layered over pepper spice

ROSE WINE 250ml
No. 3 GRENACHE ROSE 9.00

No. 3 GRENACHE ROSE

France

A plush and moreish dry rose wine that's bursting with clementine, pink grapefruit and red apple

RED WINE 250ml

No. 5 OLD VINE GARNACHA

9.00

Spain

Selected from old vines for a rich, smooth red full of dried strawberries, cherries, cassis and vanilla spice

BEER

DRAUGHT	HALF	PINT
THE LANE LAGER	3.00	6.00
GRAND CENTRAL IPA	3.00	6.00



LONDON ESSENCE

Try our new London Essence range.... great on their own or as a mixer



TONIC WATER



GINGER ALE



ELDER-FLOWER & BLOOD ORANGE



PEACH & JASMINE



RASPBERRY & ROSE



GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY

SPRITZ

Try one of our Low Cal Spritz made with our London Essence range

RASP	BERRY	& R0	OSE S	SPRITZ	ER		7.00

London Essence Raspberry & Rose soda mixed with rose wine

SPRING GARDEN 7.00

London Essence Ginger Ale mixed with Rhubarb & Ginger Gin

THE AMERICAN PEACH 7.00

London Essence Peach & Jasmine soda mixed with Bourbon



COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI

11.50

Passionfruit mixed with vanilla vodka, Passoa & lime, served with a shot of Prosseco

MARGARITA 10.50

House Tequila mixed with triple sec, lime juice and agave garnished with a lime wheel and Tajin salt mix

CLASSIC MOJITO

10.00

Havana Yr 3 & Havana Especial rum mixed with fresh mint, limes, sugar, crushed ice & topped with soda

BANANA COLADA

10.00

A twist on a classic pina colada.

Captain morgans pineapple & mango rum mixed with pineapple juice, coconut creme & banana liqueur

LOVE LYCHEE 10.00

Vodka, fresh mint, strawberry puree, lychee syrup topped with pressed apple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

10.00

House vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup mixed with our in house espresso mix topped with coffee beans

APEROL SPRITZ 9.00

An Italian aperitif made with Aperol, prosecco, fresh orange and soda

BUY ONE GET ONE FREE COCKTAILS!!!

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY 5PM - 7PM

On selected cocktails

ALLERGENS:
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER
IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES



COCKTAILS

BUBBLEGUM SOUR

10.00

Bubblegum syrup mixed with lemon juice, vodka and aquafaba garnished with a classic bubblegum sweet

BANOFFEE BOOZY MILKSHAKE

10.50

Toffee vodka, Vanilla vodka mixed with banana, caramel, vanilla and single cream. Topped with squirty cream and toffee sauce.

YUZU ICE TEA

11.00

Our twist on a long island ice tea. House spirits mixed with lemon & lime juice, Yuzu puree and topped with lemonade

YUZU & HOT HONEY MARGARITA

10.50

House Tequila mixed with Yuzu puree, triple sec, lime juice, honey & our homemade scotch bonnet liqueur garnished with a lime wheel and Tajin salt mix

TROPIC LIKE ITS HOT

10.50

Rum based cocktail mixed with tropical flavours, banana, lime and apple juice served in a parrot glass topped with passionfruit wedge and mint sprig

SPIRITS

All prices include a post mix mixer

HOUSE SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
FRIS VODKA	5.50	8.00
HAVANA 3 YEAR	5.50	8.00
EL JIMADOR TEQUILA	5.50	8.00
JJ WHITLEY DRY GIN	5.50	8.00
BEEFEATER PINK GIN	5.50	8.00

